SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 6

SINo College

1

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/101/2025/Ex/6217

Roll No
36094

36110

36113

36135

39741

39742

H. VANLALDAMPUIA

NURIFA ISLAM

RIMPI DEKA

NARGIS SULTANA

NIRADA DOLEY

RAKTIMA BORA

Passed : 3

Result Remark

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Maternal Nursing

Fail Fail in Medical & Surgical Nursing

Fail Fail in Psychology, Child Health Nursing

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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