

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared	:	6	
----------	---	---	--

Passed : 3

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36094	H. VANLALDAMPUIA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36110	NURIFA ISLAM	Fail	Fail in Maternal Nursing
3	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36113	RIMPI DEKA	Fail	Fail in Medical & Surgical Nursing
4	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36135	NARGIS SULTANA	Fail	Fail in Psychology, Child Health Nursing
5	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	39741	NIRADA DOLEY	Passed appeared subject(s)	
6	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	39742	RAKTIMA BORA	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences